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Situacion: ACTIVO

Profesional

143
147
219
311
332
364
400
416
423
491
506
525
558
573
580
588
616
635
646
666
669
686
688
726
744
758
764
796
805
808
811
819
821
828
839
848
881
897
923
935
942
945
946
961
962
964
974
975
984
988
989
1002
1009
1014
1017
1022
1028
1029
1034
1035
1037

SPENGLER, OSVALDO EMILIO
LEVRAND, MARIO CESAR
BUSCHIAZZO, MIGUEL ANGEL
REGGIARDO, ERNESTO DANIEL
MEDUS, HUGO RUBEN
PAPATEODOSIO, JORGE ULISES
PERINI, PEDRO JORGE
MINHONDO, HORACIO MARCELO
HEBERLEIN, HORACIO ENRIQUE
PESOA, OMAR

NUNEZ, RAMIRO MIGUEL
ENRIQUEZ, JORGE ALEJANDRO
MULLER, FERNANDO REINALDO
MAC DOUGALL, JUAN FRANCISCO
TITO, LUIS MARTIN

CAFFERATTA, HORACIO DARIO
REGGIARDO, FABIAN ERNESTO
MOLINA, ORLANDO JORGE
UZMAN, GLADYS MA. DEL HUERTO
MEDAIL, JUAN MANUEL

AGUIRRE, ALBERTO FRANCISCO
GIECO, CLAUDIO CESAR

COGO, ERNESTO RAUL
GIACOMINO, JOSE JAVIER

BEL, DANIEL MARIA
SEELING,PABLO ENRIQUE

MONTI, RAUL ADALBERTO
QUATTROCHI, GUSTAVO ALBERTO
DAVEZAC, DANIEL RUBEN
GARZIA, ENRIQUE HORACIO MARTIN
ANDRIOLI, FERNANDO JOSE MARTIN
SPROAT, MARIA DEL CARMEN
DAVEZAC, JOSE LUIS

SEGALINI, SILVIO CESAR
OTAEGUI, MARIA INES

BALBI, RICARDO GERMAN

ROSSI, ALEJANDRO ISMAEL
LENCI MANSILLA, EDUARDO ALFRED
MONTEAGUDO, ALBERTO RAFAEL
OTAEGUI, ALBERTO CASIANO
ROVIRA, JOAQUIN

FLOR, LEANDRO EDGARDO
AUBRY, LUCIO RAUL

PEREZ, JUAN ELIAS WILFREDO
ROURICH, GABRIEL ANTONIO
SPENGLER, ESTEBAN OTTO

DE LA FUENTE, JOSE CLAUDIO
VARALDO, GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO
ELIAS, ALEJANDRO OSCAR

RECA RIOS, HERNANDO MATIAS
ALFARO, ADRI&N JORGE

GANIS, HUGO NELSON
TROSSERO, WILTON GASTON
FRANCHINI, MANUEL ANTONIO
NOIR, MARCELO NERIS

CORA, DAMIAN

RAZQUIN, PABLO ALBERTO
OLIVERA, OCTAVIO

HEFT, HERNAN ANDRES

MARX, MAXIMILIANO

PULIDO, DIEGO GERMAN
HERLEIN, ERNESTO MIGUEL
ORCELLET, FACUNDO BERNARDO
MASCHERONI, LUIS MARIA

Departamento

5 GUALEGUAYCHU
24 PARANA CAMPANA
5 GUALEGUAYCHU

3 VICTORIA
15 TALA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
9 FEDERACION
16 SAN SALVADOR
24 PARANA CAMPANA
9 FEDERACION
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
1 PARANA
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
4 GUALEGUAY
8 CONCORDIA
4 GUALEGUAY
3 VICTORIA
12 FEDERAL
24 PARANA CAMPANA
13 VILLAGUAY
2 DIAMANTE
24 PARANA CAMPANA
1 PARANA
13 VILLAGUAY
6 URUGUAY
14 NOGOYA
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
4 GUALEGUAY
7 COLON
4 GUALEGUAY
14 NOGOYA
10 FELICIANO
13 VILLAGUAY
24 PARANA CAMPANA
4 GUALEGUAY
3 VICTORIA
15 TALA
16 SAN SALVADOR
15 TALA
4 GUALEGUAY
8 CONCORDIA
13 VILLAGUAY
13 VILLAGUAY
24 PARANA CAMPANA
3 VICTORIA
14 NOGOYA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
7 COLON
24 PARANA CAMPANA
1 PARANA
1 PARANA
12 FEDERAL
2 DIAMANTE
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
7 COLON
4 GUALEGUAY
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
11 LAPAZ
24 PARANA CAMPANA
11 LAPAZ
6 URUGUAY
24 PARANA CAMPANA
7 COLON
5 GUALEGUAYCHU

Pagina
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(Acreditados en: EQUINOS ) Vigentes

1

Vencimiento

31/12/2026
31/12/2026
17/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2025
31/12/2029
31/12/2025
17/12/2027
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/07/2026
31/12/2025
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
17/12/2027
31/12/2028
31/12/2029
17/12/2025
17/12/2027
31/12/2028
31/12/2027
31/12/2025
31/12/2025
31/12/2028
31/12/2025
31/12/2029
31/12/2028
31/12/2029
31/12/2026
31/12/2025
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2027
08/09/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2029
31/12/2025
31/12/2028
31/12/2026
10/09/2027
31/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2029
31/12/2028
03/04/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
30/12/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2029
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Colegio de Médicos Veterinarios
Entre Rios
Situacion: ACTIVO

Profesional

1053 RODE, LUCAS FRANCISCO

1067 DUKART, ROBERTO DARIO

1080 GAIOLI, CARLOS MARTIN
1083 ARIGOS, MARIANO ANDRES

1124 BLASON, MILCA MARCELA
1126 LOPEZ, RAMON ANDRES

1133  MINETTI, LUIS EDUARDO

1136 JALIL, MARIA JIMENA
1140 FINUCCI CURI, GASTON

1155 VITTORI, JUAN PABLO
1162 ROMERO, Silvia Yanina

1181 CHAULET, GUSTAVO LUIS

1195 DAVILA, JORGE ARMANDO
1196 CRACCO, ARIEL EDUARDO
1200 MORENO, GERMAN DARIO

1207 SIEBER, MARTIN JESUS
1235 ANZA, FELIPE IGNACIO

1245 AHIBE, MARTIN EZEQUIEL

1295 PONTI, RODRIGO HORACIO
1298 BILL, ARIEL ALEJANDRO
1306 RE, MARIA ANTONELLA

1310 RAMOS, MARICEL

1323 BRITOS, JOSE IGNACIO
1332 AYALA, VICTOR MATIAS
1344 STAHLER, MARIO ALBERTO

1384 CARDOZO, GABRIEL JOSE
1404 MARTINEZ, MANUEL

1425 RIOS, ANDREA PAOLA
1427 BUSSO, ALVARO DAVID

1445 AVANCINI, DIEGO MARTIN
1447 RIOS, FABRICIO MARTIN
1454 MUNOZ, ALICIA FILOMENA
1458 BRAVO, ANAHI DIAMELA
1469 ORIS, MARGARITA LEONOR
1470 SERENO, JESICA DAIANA
1474 SIVORI, NICOLAS

1478 MAZZA, ALEXIS EMMANUEL

P R R R R R R P R R PR R R R R R R R R R R PR R PR R R R R RRE R R R R R R R PR R RPR R R PR R RRE R RRE R R R R PR R PR R R R B R

1046 ALADIO, MARCELO AUGUSTO
1050 PERAGALLO, MARTIN EDUARDO

1062 CHIROLIAS, DIEGO GUSTAVO
1070 PASSADORE, ARIEL FLORENCIO

1074 WEISS, WALDEMAR GERMAN

1105 KEILTY, HORACIO EDUARDO
1115 BOGLIOLO, JORGE EMANUEL
1118 ZAVALLA, GUSTAVO MARTIN ARGENT

1131 DASCHEVSKY, ELIAS ROBERTO

1135 GIMENEZ, MARISA ANABELLA

1153 WELSCHEN, DINO SEBASTIAN

1175 VINOCUR, MYRIAM ELIZABETH

1190 SOBRERO, ERNESTO FRANCISCO

1205 GASSMANN, JULIO SEBASTIAN
1212 CADIROLA, FRANCISCO JOSé
1241  MOYANO, JOAQUIN HORACIO
1246 GARCIA, NICOLAS FERNANDO

1256 MORANDINI MILANESE, FCO.MIGUEL
1287 MILLER, RAUL JORGE GABRIEL

1307 RAUSCH, FABRICIO GASTON

1349 GESUALDI MOLINUEVO, JULIO MARC
1352 KAP PERRET, CLAUDIO RAFAEL

1362 FURNO, EUGENIA MARIA JOSE

1394 CABRERA, HERNAN LISARDO

1411 DUBS, NAHUEL MAXIMILIANO

1439 MAGALLAN, MARIANA CAROLINA
1444 BARSANTI, HERALDO JESUS

Pagina

27/01/2025

(Acreditados en: EQUINOS ) Vigentes

Departamento

14 NOGOYA
7 COLON
2 DIAMANTE
4 GUALEGUAY
16 SAN SALVADOR
24 PARANA CAMPANA
2 DIAMANTE
2 DIAMANTE
8 CONCORDIA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
1 PARANA
2 DIAMANTE
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
24 PARANA CAMPANA
12 FEDERAL
1 PARANA
14 NOGOYA
6 URUGUAY
1 PARANA
14 NOGOYA
12 FEDERAL
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
7 COLON
3 VICTORIA
10 FELICIANO
16 SAN SALVADOR
8 CONCORDIA
12 FEDERAL
1 PARANA
4 GUALEGUAY
3 VICTORIA
7 COLON
4 GUALEGUAY
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
7 COLON
2 DIAMANTE
2 DIAMANTE
14 NOGOYA
2 DIAMANTE
24 PARANA CAMPANA
6 URUGUAY
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
8 CONCORDIA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
4 GUALEGUAY
6 URUGUAY
1 PARANA
3 VICTORIA
14 NOGOYA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
2 DIAMANTE
4 GUALEGUAY
24 PARANA CAMPANA
9 FEDERACION
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
6 URUGUAY
6 URUGUAY
1 PARANA
16 SAN SALVADOR
4 GUALEGUAY
12 FEDERAL

2

Vencimiento

01/12/2026
08/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2027
17/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2025
31/12/2028
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
31/12/2029
31/12/2025
31/12/2025
31/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
31/12/2029
31/12/2028
31/12/2029
31/12/2025
31/12/2028
31/12/2029
31/12/2028
31/12/2025
31/12/2029
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2026
17/12/2025
31/12/2025
31/12/2025
31/12/2028
31/12/2026
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2025
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
17/12/2025
31/12/2028
31/12/2029
31/12/2028
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
05/06/2026
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
03/04/2025
25/02/2028
15/10/2027
05/06/2026
31/12/2027
17/12/2027
31/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2027
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2027
31/12/2028
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Situacion: ACTIVO

Profesional
1484 FRANCO, RAUL SEBASTIAN
1485 POMINI, RAUL EZEQUIEL
1489 ACOSTA, JUAN CRUZ
1490 AMADO, RAMIRO
1494 TRAMONTIN, JUAN IGNACIO
1499 MAZZULLA, OBDULIO MARCELO
1508 VAZQUEZ, FEDERICO OSCAR
1510 STECHINA, GERMAN
1515 REPETTO, ROMAN IGNACIO
1517 LARRATEGUY, MARIA VICTORIA
1518 MAGGIO, FLAVIO ANTONIO
1539 CABROL, VIRGINIA LUCIA
1541 FOSSATI, DANTE MATIAS
1548 DIEGUEZ, VIRGINIA SOLEDAD
1550 MAYR, GONZALO EZEQUIEL
1551 PETELIN, LEANDRO NAHUEL
1564 PASINATO, LUIS ALEJANDRO
1566 TREVISAN, ALEJANDRA MA. DE PIL
1570 RIVARA, MARIA GRACIA
1573 ARRIBILLAGA, MARCIAL
1576 FERRANDI, GONZALO HERNAN
1578 PESOA SANTAMARIA, WILSON IGNA
1579 TEZE,ANGEL ADRIAN
1581 CIPOLAT, RAMIRO
1588 LADNER, ANDRES RICARDO
1589 CARNIEL, MA. EUGENIA
1592 SCHNEIDER, DAIAN EMANUEL
1597 LANDRIEL, SEBASTIAN GONZALO
1603 ALVAREZ, MAXIMILIANO ALEJANDRO
1605 MARANI, AGUSTIN
1606 MARANI, IGNACIO
1616 DELLIZZOTTI, EXEQUIEL OSVALDO
1618 OVIEDO, Maria Eloisa
1619 SANTOS, FEDERICO
1628 GUERRERO, Agustin Andrés
1634 LLOBET, Santiago
1640 AYALA, Alexis Omar
1641 LEDESMA, Marina Pilar
1643 SCIPIONI, Nicolas Bernardo
1647 SANCHEZ SARAVIA, Virginia
1648 FERREYRA, Santiago Emanuel
1649 FRANCO, Pablo Leonardo
1650 MIGLIARINI, Nadia Maria Pia
1654 MADARIAGA, Juan Andrés
1658 PICOLINI, Marcelo Gerénimo
1667 SENESTRARI, Ezequiel Enrique
1671 PEREZ ELENA, Nicolas
1672 ORCELLET, Angélica Margarita
1676 SANZ, Nicolas Gabriel
1677 RICCIARDI, Maria Lucia
1703 SPENGLER, Luisina
1706 BADARACCO, Diego Adhemar
1707 PEREYRA DIAZ, Pablo David
1711 SANCHEZ CORDOBA, Imanol Dario
1721 VECHETE, MICAELA SOLANGE
1722 REBORA PASETTO, RODRIGO HERNAN
1723 ALUD MANUCCI, LUIS IGNACIO
1731 ARCE, Lucas Roman Joel
1732 YOSTAR, Mario Maximiliano
1737 TONUS, Aristides Luis
1742 LEIVA, Lara Carina
1743 LORENZATTO, Karen Beatriz
1745 BORDAGARAY, Gustavo Sebastian
1751 SCHANTON, Khalil Elian

Departamento

24 PARANA CAMPANA
4 GUALEGUAY
1 PARANA
4 GUALEGUAY
25 ISLAS DEL IBICUY
8 CONCORDIA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
4 GUALEGUAY
12 FEDERAL
1 PARANA
14 NOGOYA
1 PARANA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
6 URUGUAY
24 PARANA CAMPANA
8 CONCORDIA
14 NOGOYA
2 DIAMANTE
13 VILLAGUAY
4 GUALEGUAY
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
9 FEDERACION
12 FEDERAL
8 CONCORDIA
2 DIAMANTE
1 PARANA
14 NOGOYA
6 URUGUAY
1 PARANA
15 TALA
15 TALA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
3 VICTORIA
3 VICTORIA
9 FEDERACION
2 DIAMANTE
8 CONCORDIA
15 TALA
2 DIAMANTE
6 URUGUAY
12 FEDERAL
24 PARANA CAMPANA
13 VILLAGUAY
1 PARANA
14 NOGOYA
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
24 PARANA CAMPANA
12 FEDERAL
1 PARANA
1 PARANA
5 GUALEGUAYCHU
24 PARANA CAMPANA
12 FEDERAL
12 FEDERAL
24 PARANA CAMPANA
15 TALA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
24 PARANA CAMPANA
11 LAPAZ
13 VILLAGUAY
4 GUALEGUAY
9 FEDERACION
16 SAN SALVADOR
7 COLON

Pagina
27/01/2025

(Acreditados en: EQUINOS ) Vigentes

3

Vencimiento

31/12/2028
13/10/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2026
31/12/2027
31/12/2028
31/12/2027
17/12/2027
31/12/2025
11/06/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2025
31/12/2028
31/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
17/12/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
12/05/2028
01/12/2026
31/12/2025
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
12/05/2028
31/12/2026
31/12/2025
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
31/12/2026
06/04/2028
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2028
17/12/2027
31/12/2028
31/12/2027
04/09/2026
09/06/2028
09/06/2028
10/12/2027
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
31/12/2028
05/12/2028
02/05/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
11/06/2027
17/12/2027
10/09/2027
05/06/2026
09/07/2027
03/10/2026
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Situacion: ACTIVO (Acreditados en: EQUINOS ) Vigentes

Profesional Departamento Vencimiento
1 1754 SANCHEZ, Néstor Emiliano 5 GUALEGUAYCHU 04/09/2026
1 1755 URAN, Lucas Sebastian 24 PARANA CAMPANA 02/11/2026
1 1758 GRASSO, Gabriel Eduardo 15 TALA 25/02/2028
1 1759 APAULAZA, Héctor Abelardo 2 DIAMANTE 25/02/2028
1 1767 PLANES, Marcelo 4 GUALEGUAY 11/08/2028
1 1768 SEGOBIA, Facundo Fabian 4 GUALEGUAY 11/06/2027
1 1772 BELLO, Lionel Fabian 10 FELICIANO 03/10/2026
1 1774 LOPEZ, Raul Gabriel 11 LAPAZ 25/02/2028
1 1778 TURI, Nicolas 14 NOGOYA 25/02/2028
1 1780 DITTLER, Federico Esteban 24 PARANA CAMPARNA 10/09/2027
1 1789 GIMENEZ, Ivana Evelyn 8 CONCORDIA 17/12/2027
1 1797 HILL, Gisele 16 SAN SALVADOR 12/11/2027
1 1803 STURTZ, Mariela Silvina 7 COLON 25/02/2028
1 1804 ELIZALDE, Maria Delfina 6 URUGUAY 15/10/2027
1 1807 MURACIOLI, Fabio 12 FEDERAL 25/02/2028
1 1808 LEVAGGI, Diego Francisco 12 FEDERAL 25/02/2028
1 1812 DUARTE, Gino Martin 1 PARANA 25/02/2028
1 1813 ACOSTA, René Arnaldo 11 LAPAZ 25/02/2028
1 1820 BARZOLA, Noeli Belén 24 PARANA CAMPANA 06/04/2028
1 1821 WAIGANT, Leonardo Alcides 12 FEDERAL 12/05/2028
1 1824 GALETTI, Sheila Constanza 3 VICTORIA 09/06/2028
1 1825 JOURDAN, Juan Cruz 7 COLON 06/04/2028
1 1828 DUARTE, Sebastian Aniceto Salv 1 PARANA 08/09/2028
1 1831 FUSTER, Paula Lucia 1 PARANA 31/12/2027
1 1833 OLIVERI, Nicolas Rubén Dario 8 CONCORDIA 09/06/2028
1 1838 CHANSEAUD, Cintia Soledad 7 COLON 08/09/2028
1 1839 GHIBAUDO, Soraya Albertina 24 PARANA CAMPANA 08/09/2028
1 1849 OZEYKA, Facundo Maximilaino 6 URUGUAY 13/10/2028




